O Select a Date:

San Diego Amateur (South) - Championship Division

AR RVt Dt I S ¢ D AR SRRt N

T2

T2

T2

T2

T6

T6

T6

T6

T10

T10

T12

T12

T14

T4

T4

T4

T8

T18

T18

Round 2 (Tue, January 11) W

Marc Engellenner
Rocklin, CA

Bryce Kvick
Carmichael, CA

Tyler Schafer
Long Beach, CA

Kyle Dougherty
Irvine, CA

Matthew Moss
San Diego, CA

Jack Townsend
San Diego, CA

Davis McDowell
San Rafael, CA

Evan Peterson
Madera, CA

Kyle Kinnane
Anaheim Hills, CA

Matt Peterson
La Jolla, CA

Adrian Soriano
Bonita, CA

Forbes Collins Il
Lake Forest, CA

Chris Hunter
Billings, MT

Chanachon Chokprajakchat
Anaheim, CA

Spencer Sherman
Tarzana, CA

Andrew Hoekstra
Long Beach, CA

Elliot Bunyaviroch
San Francisco, CA

Mikey Slesinski
San Diego, CA

Justin Gill
San Marcos, CA

Patrick Jaksch
Vista, CA

Jackson Moss

-1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+2

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

4

+1

-4

+1

+3

+4

+3

+3

+1

+4

+2

+2

+3

+7

+4

+4

+4

75

74

74

73

72

78

73

Al

70

73

73

76

73

76

76

75

Yl

75

75

75

-n

68

7

7

72

73

68

73

75

76

75

75

73

76

74

74

75

79

76

76

76

143

145

145

145

145

146

146

146

146

148

148

149

149

150

150

150

150

151

151

151



1£1

T21

T23

T23

T25

T25

T25

T28

T28

T28

T28

T32

T32

34

T35

T35

T35

38

T39

T39

T41

M

T4

44

T45

T45

47

T48

T48

WD

XS ARt R R R R DRt DVt Dt A S A N AR AR R R D IR i D NI U I ¥

WD

San Diego Amateur (South) - Senior Championship Division

San Diego, CA

Aidan Lee
Pasadena, CA

Connor O'Hern
Tustin, CA

Alec Padilla
La Mesa, CA

Vincent Fanucchi
carlsbad, CA

Ryan Sear
Washoe Valley, NV

Hunter Po
San Diego, CA

Bradley Lu
Monte Sereno, CA

Christian Schrodt
Mission Viejo, CA
Matthew Schafer
Long Beach, CA

Easton Phillips
CORONADO, CA

Gabriel Velarde
Mesa, AZ

Go Nakatsukasa
San Diego, CA

lan Shahwan
Yorba Linda, CA

Brett Makley
San Diego, CA

Aram Berberian
stockton, CA

Connor OBrien
Irvine, TX

Alfred Chow
Yorba Linda, CA

lan Arcellana
Irvine, CA

Connor Wierman
Oakland, CA

Benjamin Gould
Carlsbad, CA

Jonathan Scott
Salem, OR

Blake Keesey
Tehachapi, CA

Garret Cheeseman

San Diego, CA

Jonathan Siegfried

Thousand Oaks, CA

William Sung
La Habra Heights, CA

Aydan LoPresti
San Diego, CA

Nicholas Vila
La Mesa, CA

Brian Panter
Los Angeles, CA

Dylan VanderVeer
Corona Del Mar, CA

Sebastian Vallejo
Long Beach, CA

xel

+8

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+1

+1

+11

+12

+12

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+23

+24

+24

+25

+27

+27

E*

=

E*

=

E*

=

E*

T<Z

+5

+4

+5

+4

+4

+7

+4

+4

+5

+5

+7

+7

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+10

+12

+9

+9

+15

+10

+12

+17

+16

+14

+19

/5

75

77

76

78

78

75

79

79

78

78

77

77

80

81

81

81

81

81

79

83

83

77

85

84

79

81

85

80

75

77

/4

77

76

77

76

76

79

76

76

77

77

79

79

78

78

78

78

79

82

84

81

81

87

82

84

89

88

86

91

WD

WD

194

152

153

153

154

154

154

155

155

155

155

156

156

158

159

159

159

160

163

163

164

164

164

167

168

168

169

7

7

75

77



Dennis Martin
Los Angeles, CA

ﬁﬁ? 5 Don Eklund
San Diego, CA

ﬁﬁ? 3 Jim Ream
Cerritos, CA

{? 4 Steven McPherson
Hemet, CA

ﬁ 5 Thomas Renli
Scottsdale, AZ

ﬁﬁ? 6 Barry Soicher
Mill Valley, CA

{? 7 Jeff Wysard
Fullerton, CA

7:\3 3 Brad Keays
Manhattan Beach, CA

ﬁﬁ? 9 Chris Hartenstein
Austin, TX

{? 10 Jon Krinn
FAIRFAX, VA

{? 1 John Test
San clemente, CA

ﬁﬁ? T2 Jeff‘Lane
Peoria, AZ

ﬁ? T12 Edward Susolik
Newport Beach, CA

{? 14 Todd Sincock
SANTA ANA, CA

ﬁ? 15 Jose Sanchez
La Jolla, CA

ﬁ? 16 Ronald F. Fernandez
Thousand Oaks, CA

{? 17 Steven Moran
San Diego, CA

ﬁ? WD Dennis McKlnIey
Colorado Springs, CO

f.? NS Duang Raha
Valencia, CA

San Diego Amateur (South) - Net Division

Matt Brody

1 +6
Dallas, TX

5 Baley Castro +0
Chula Vista, CA

3 Kyle McBeath 2

Portland, OR

Juan Lucero
4 +14
Chula Vista, CA

> X X X X X %

Cody Lerum +19
Bozeman, MT

6 Elijah Peterson +23
Chula Vista, CA

7 Jeffrey Call 124
MURRIETA, CA

8 A.J. Basa +28

San Diego, CA

+3

+6

+7

+8

+12

+13

+14

+15

+16

+17

+21

+22

+22

+24

+28

+29

+48

12

+6

+4

+4

+9

+2

+7

+1

+11

+8

+1

+9

+1

+12

+14

+19

+35

+5

+6

+8

+7

+13

+12

+8

+18

77

72

75

76

75

83

79

76

77

81

82

85

83

84

86

82

85

82

NS

73

76

76

79

78

83

88

82

70

78

76

76

81

74

79

83

83

80

83

81

83

84

86

91

107

WD

77

78

80

79

85

84

80

90

147

150

151

152

156

157

158

159

160

161

165

166

166

168

172

173

192

82

150

154

156

158

163

167

168

172



Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

@

o X X X X % % X %

Pos.

T3

T3

T5

T5

Player

Marc Engellenner
Rocklin, CA

Matt Peterson
La Jolla, CA

Forbes Collins Il
Lake Forest, CA

Chris Hunter
Billings, MT

Brett Makley
San Diego, CA

Aram Berberian
stockton, CA

lan Arcellana
Irvine, CA

Garret Cheeseman
San Diego, CA
Jonathan Siegfried
Thousand Oaks, CA

Brian Panter
Los Angeles, CA

Low SS - Super Seniors

N

Pos.

WD

Player

Don Eklund
San Diego, CA

Ronald F. Fernandez

Thousand Oaks, CA

Dennis McKinley
Colorado Springs, CO

Total
To Par
Gross

-1

+4

+5

+5

+15

+15

+19

+23

+24

+27

Total
To Par
Gross

+6

+29

Thru
Today

F*

=

=5

F*

=

F*

Thru
Today

To Par
Gross
Today

-4

+3

+1

+4

+6

+6

+10

+10

+12

+19

To Par
Gross
Today

+6

+19

R1

75

73

76

73

81

81

81

85

84

80

R1

72

82

82

in progress

in progress

R Total
Gross
68 143
75 148
73 149
76 149
78 159
78 159
82 163
82 167
84 168
91 171
R2 Total
Gross
78 150
91 173
WD 82

@ormI



