

AmateurGolf.com San Diego Amateur
San Diego CC, January 10-11, 2022



1 Select a Date:

Round 2 (Tue, January 11)



San Diego Amateur (South) - Championship Division

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
★	1	Marc Engellenner <i>Rocklin, CA</i>	-1	F	-4	75	68	143
★	T2	Bryce Kvick <i>Carmichael, CA</i>	+1	F	-1	74	71	145
★	T2	Tyler Schafer <i>Long Beach, CA</i>	+1	F	-1	74	71	145
★	T2	Kyle Dougherty <i>Irvine, CA</i>	+1	F	E	73	72	145
★	T2	Matthew Moss <i>San Diego, CA</i>	+1	F	+1	72	73	145
★	T6	Jack Townsend <i>San Diego, CA</i>	+2	F	-4	78	68	146
★	T6	Davis McDowell <i>San Rafael, CA</i>	+2	F	+1	73	73	146
★	T6	Evan Peterson <i>Madera, CA</i>	+2	F	+3	71	75	146
★	T6	Kyle Kinnane <i>Anaheim Hills, CA</i>	+2	F	+4	70	76	146
★	T10	Matt Peterson <i>La Jolla, CA</i>	+4	F	+3	73	75	148
★	T10	Adrian Soriano <i>Bonita, CA</i>	+4	F	+3	73	75	148
★	T12	Forbes Collins II <i>Lake Forest, CA</i>	+5	F	+1	76	73	149
★	T12	Chris Hunter <i>Billings, MT</i>	+5	F	+4	73	76	149
★	T14	Chanachon Chokprajakchat <i>Anaheim, CA</i>	+6	F	+2	76	74	150
★	T14	Spencer Sherman <i>Tarzana, CA</i>	+6	F	+2	76	74	150
★	T14	Andrew Hoekstra <i>Long Beach, CA</i>	+6	F	+3	75	75	150
★	T14	Elliot Bunyaviroch <i>San Francisco, CA</i>	+6	F	+7	71	79	150
★	T18	Mikey Slesinski <i>San Diego, CA</i>	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
★	T18	Justin Gill <i>San Marcos, CA</i>	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
★	T18	Patrick Jaksch <i>Vista, CA</i>	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
▲	T21	Jackson Moss	+8	F	+2	78	74	152

HELP



	121	San Diego, CA	+8	F	+2	/8	/4	152
☆	T21	Aidan Lee Pasadena, CA	+8	F	+5	75	77	152
☆	T23	Connor O'Hern Tustin, CA	+9	F	+4	77	76	153
☆	T23	Alec Padilla La Mesa, CA	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
☆	T25	Vincent Fanucchi carlsbad, CA	+10	F	+4	78	76	154
☆	T25	Ryan Sear Washoe Valley, NV	+10	F	+4	78	76	154
☆	T25	Hunter Po San Diego, CA	+10	F	+7	75	79	154
☆	T28	Bradley Lu Monte Sereno, CA	+11	F	+4	79	76	155
☆	T28	Christian Schrodt Mission Viejo, CA	+11	F	+4	79	76	155
☆	T28	Matthew Schafer Long Beach, CA	+11	F	+5	78	77	155
☆	T28	Easton Phillips CORONADO, CA	+11	F	+5	78	77	155
☆	T32	Gabriel Velarde Mesa, AZ	+12	F	+7	77	79	156
☆	T32	Go Nakatsukasa San Diego, CA	+12	F	+7	77	79	156
☆	34	Ian Shahwan Yorba Linda, CA	+14	F	+6	80	78	158
☆	T35	Brett Makley San Diego, CA	+15	F*	+6	81	78	159
☆	T35	Aram Berberian stockton, CA	+15	F*	+6	81	78	159
☆	T35	Connor OBrien Irvine, TX	+15	F*	+6	81	78	159
☆	38	Alfred Chow Yorba Linda, CA	+16	F*	+7	81	79	160
☆	T39	Ian Arcellana Irvine, CA	+19	F*	+10	81	82	163
☆	T39	Connor Wierman Oakland, CA	+19	F	+12	79	84	163
☆	T41	Benjamin Gould Carlsbad, CA	+20	F*	+9	83	81	164
☆	T41	Jonathan Scott Salem, OR	+20	F*	+9	83	81	164
☆	T41	Blake Keesey Tehachapi, CA	+20	F	+15	77	87	164
☆	44	Garret Cheeseman San Diego, CA	+23	F*	+10	85	82	167
☆	T45	Jonathan Siegfried Thousand Oaks, CA	+24	F*	+12	84	84	168
☆	T45	William Sung La Habra Heights, CA	+24	F	+17	79	89	168
☆	47	Aydan LoPresti San Diego, CA	+25	F*	+16	81	88	169
☆	T48	Nicholas Vila La Mesa, CA	+27	F*	+14	85	86	171
☆	T48	Brian Panter Los Angeles, CA	+27	F*	+19	80	91	171
☆	WD	Dylan VanderVeer Corona Del Mar, CA	-	-	-	75	WD	75
☆	WD	Sebastian Vallejo Long Beach, CA	-	-	-	77	WD	77

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Dennis Martin Los Angeles, CA	+3	F	-2	77	70	147
☆	2	Don Eklund San Diego, CA	+6	F	+6	72	78	150
☆	3	Jim Ream Cerritos, CA	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
☆	4	Steven McPherson Hemet, CA	+8	F	+4	76	76	152
☆	5	Thomas Renli Scottsdale, AZ	+12	F	+9	75	81	156
☆	6	Barry Soicher Mill Valley, CA	+13	F	+2	83	74	157
☆	7	Jeff Wysard Fullerton, CA	+14	F	+7	79	79	158
☆	8	Brad Keays Manhattan Beach, CA	+15	F	+11	76	83	159
☆	9	Chris Hartenstein Austin, TX	+16	F	+11	77	83	160
☆	10	Jon Krinn FAIRFAX, VA	+17	F	+8	81	80	161
☆	11	John Test San Clemente, CA	+21	F	+11	82	83	165
☆	T12	Jeff Lane Peoria, AZ	+22	F	+9	85	81	166
☆	T12	Edward Susolik Newport Beach, CA	+22	F	+11	83	83	166
☆	14	Todd Sincock SANTA ANA, CA	+24	F	+12	84	84	168
☆	15	Jose Sanchez La Jolla, CA	+28	F	+14	86	86	172
☆	16	Ronald F. Fernandez Thousand Oaks, CA	+29	F	+19	82	91	173
☆	17	Steven Moran San Diego, CA	+48	F	+35	85	107	192
☆	WD	Dennis McKinley Colorado Springs, CO	-	12	-	82	WD	82
☆	NS	Duane Raha Valencia, CA	-		-	NS		-

San Diego Amateur (South) - Net Division

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	Thru Today	To Par Net Today	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Matt Brody Dallas, TX	+6	F	+5	73	77	150
☆	2	Baley Castro Chula Vista, CA	+10	F	+6	76	78	154
☆	3	Kyle McBeath Portland, OR	+12	F	+8	76	80	156
☆	4	Juan Lucero Chula Vista, CA	+14	F	+7	79	79	158
☆	5	Cody Lerum Bozeman, MT	+19	F	+13	78	85	163
☆	6	Elijah Peterson Chula Vista, CA	+23	F	+12	83	84	167
☆	7	Jeffrey Call MURRIETA, CA	+24	F	+8	88	80	168
☆	8	A.J. Basa San Diego, CA	+28	F	+18	82	90	172

HELP ?

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Marc Engellenner Rocklin, CA	-1	F	-4	75	68	143
☆	2	Matt Peterson La Jolla, CA	+4	F	+3	73	75	148
☆	T3	Forbes Collins II Lake Forest, CA	+5	F	+1	76	73	149
☆	T3	Chris Hunter Billings, MT	+5	F	+4	73	76	149
☆	T5	Brett Makley San Diego, CA	+15	F*	+6	81	78	159
☆	T5	Aram Berberian Stockton, CA	+15	F*	+6	81	78	159
☆	7	Ian Arcellana Irvine, CA	+19	F*	+10	81	82	163
☆	8	Garret Cheeseman San Diego, CA	+23	F*	+10	85	82	167
☆	9	Jonathan Siegfried Thousand Oaks, CA	+24	F*	+12	84	84	168
☆	10	Brian Panter Los Angeles, CA	+27	F*	+19	80	91	171

Low SS - Super Seniors

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Don Eklund San Diego, CA	+6	F	+6	72	78	150
☆	2	Ronald F. Fernandez Thousand Oaks, CA	+29	F	+19	82	91	173
☆	WD	Dennis McKinley Colorado Springs, CO	-	12	-	82	WD	82